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Women / 10 / Junior B
Session: 2J

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Team R3 R3 152.725 38.300 38.650 37.675 38.100
41 1 3

2 Team R8 R8 152.000 37.700 38.300 37.525 38.475
14 3 5

3 Team R5 R5 151.900 37.675 38.450 37.750 38.025
55T 2 2

4 Team R1 R1 151.850 37.800 38.150 37.650 38.250
32T 5 4

5 Team R4 R4 151.325 37.800 37.600 37.950 37.975
62T 6 1

6 Team R2 R2 150.200 37.550 38.250 36.950 37.450
77 4 8

7 Team R7 R7 149.375 37.675 36.150 37.200 38.350
25T 8 6T

8 Team R6 R6 148.575 37.075 37.050 37.200 37.250
88 7 6T
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Women / 10 / Junior B
Session: 2J

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alana Walker243
North Stars NJ

9.550 9.625 9.7509.500 38.425
6T 9T 5T 3T 1 

1 

Nina Ballou207
Amer Twisters FL

9.525 9.650 9.7509.425 38.350
8T 8 13T 3T 2 

2 

Amelia Disidore227
GAGE MO

9.600 9.575 9.5259.525 38.225
3 12T 2T 14T 3 

3 

Sophia Kaloudis209
Apex Gym NY

9.400 9.700 9.7259.375 38.200
17T 3T 16 5 4 

4 

Kamila Pawlak239
Metroplex TX

9.500 9.575 9.7009.400 38.175
10T 12T 15 6 5 

5 

Railey Jackson233
Gym Nasti IL

9.400 9.525 9.5259.675 38.125
17T 16* 1 14T 6T

6T

Sophia Bell256
Xtreme Gym MO

9.550 9.525 9.5759.475 38.125
6T 16* 8T 12T 6T

6T

Jazlynn Chism241
Midwest Elite IL

9.525 9.700 9.3259.500 38.050
8T 3T 5T 32T 8 

8 

Madelyn Dorbin230
Georgia Elite

9.250 9.625 9.7759.350 38.000
31T 9T 17T 1T 9T

9T

Kendra Chang203
Airborne CA

9.400 9.525 9.6259.450 38.000
17T 16T 11T 8T 9T

9T

Mackenzie Estep211
Ascend Gym WA

9.650 9.725 9.6008.900 37.875
2 1T 40T 10T 11T

11T

Adriana Consoli248
Pearland Elite TX

9.325 9.675 9.4009.475 37.875
22T 7 8T 26T 11T

11T

Amy Fukami252
San Mateo CA

9.450 9.450 9.4259.475 37.800
14T 25T 8T 22T 13 

13 

Lydia Rak253
San Mateo CA

9.250 9.450 9.5259.450 37.675
31T 25T 11T 14T 14 

14 

Jenna Plise219
Byers Gym CA

9.500 9.575 9.4759.000 37.550
10T 12T 37T 17T 15 

15 

Lauren Harkins236
Jaycie Phelps IN

9.325 9.725 9.6758.800 37.525
22T 1T 44T 7 16 

16 

Guilianna Fiorillo204
Airborne CA

9.275 9.525 9.4259.275 37.500
30 16T 23T 22* 17T

17T

Marissa Neal228
GAGE MO

9.400 9.175 9.4009.525 37.500
17T 30 2T 26T 17T

17T

Casi Nicolas214
Brandy Johnson's FL

9.300 9.275 9.4259.500 37.500
28* 29 5T 22* 17T

17T

Abril Toscanini201
ACE Gym FL

9.300 9.475 9.4759.250 37.500
28* 24 27T 17T 17T

17T

Camryn Richardson250
Pearland Elite TX

9.725 9.700 8.7259.275 37.425
1 3T 23T 50T 21 

21 

Kylee Kvamme240
Metropolitan WA

9.325 9.425 9.3259.200 37.275
22T 27 30T 32T 22 

22 

Katherine Shackelford220
Cincinnati OH

9.225 9.500 9.1259.325 37.175
37T 21T 20T 42T 23 

23 

Evelyn DeYoung210
Ascend Gym WA

9.050 9.600 9.1759.275 37.100
50T 11 23T 41 24 

24 
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Gym

AARank

Ella Beck217
Buckeye Gym OH

9.250 9.025 9.4509.250 36.975
31T 35 27T 21 25 

25 

Sasha Fujisaka205
Airborne CA

9.200 9.525 9.6258.600 36.950
41T 16T 51T 8T 26 

26 

Addy Bare251
Prestige Gym PA

9.375 8.775 9.3759.350 36.875
21 40T 17T 29T 27 

27 

Yuna Lee234
Hill's Gym MD

9.225 8.600 9.6009.350 36.775
37T 42T 17T 10T 28T

28T

Layla Bobek255
Universal Gym OH

9.425 8.875 9.3759.100 36.775
16 36T 36 29T 28T

28T

Mya Wiley244
Olympic Gym WA

9.325 8.775 9.3509.300 36.750
22T 40T 22 31 30 

30 

Maeya Sagna232
Gotham Gym NY

9.325 8.800 9.2509.325 36.700
22T 38T 20T 35T 31 

31 

Blakely Roten202
Aerial Athletics TX

9.575 8.525 9.7758.800 36.675
4T 46T 44T 1T 32T

32T

Nina Laurito249
Pearland Elite TX

9.325 9.700 8.1259.525 36.675
22T 3T 2T 56 32T

32T

Teigan Flanagan242
North Stars NJ

9.125 9.150 9.3259.000 36.600
45T 31T 37T 32T 34 

34 

Keeley Smith245
Omaha Gym NE

9.250 9.325 9.2508.725 36.550
31T 28 48 35T 35 

35 

Lillian Jennejohn206
All American UT

9.450 9.150 9.2508.675 36.525
14T 31T 50 35T 36 

36 

Elle Bragga229
Georgia Elite

8.950 8.875 9.4759.175 36.475
52 36T 32T 17T 37 

37 

Hailey Kriz215
Brestyan's MA

9.125 9.500 8.3759.275 36.275
45T 21T 23T 55 38 

38 

Anna Pearl Stanley208
Amplify Gym MO

8.925 8.425 9.4759.425 36.250
53 48 13T 17T 39 

39 

Jaylyn Pomager238
Mavericks Gym TX

9.500 8.600 9.2258.850 36.175
10T 42T 43 38 40 

40 

Isabelle Futch212
Ascend Gym WA

9.175 9.500 8.6758.800 36.150
44 21T 44T 53 41 

41 

Anaya Rodriguez231
Gold Medal NY

8.900 9.050 8.9759.175 36.100
54 34 32T 46 42 

42 

Piper Slocum221
Discover Gym TX

9.200 8.525 9.2009.000 35.925
41T 46T 37T 39T 43 

43 

Gracie Jones246
Cumberland PA

9.125 8.600 9.4258.600 35.750
45T 42T 51T 22T 44 

44 

Samantha Campbell216
Bronco Elite ID

9.250 8.150 9.1259.175 35.700
31T 52 32T 42T 45 

45 

Lola Montevago235
Infiniti Elite NY

9.050 8.375 9.0759.125 35.625
50T 49 35 44 46 

46 

Casey Mooney237
Leading Edge WA

9.200 9.150 9.0508.175 35.575
41T 31T 55T 45 47 

47 

Delanie Kelly224
Flips Gym IL

9.225 8.575 8.9508.800 35.550
37T 45 44T 47 48 

48 
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AARank

Paige Wills247
Parkettes PA

9.500 8.125 8.8258.875 35.325
10T 53 42 49 49T

49T

Aubrey Gilliland254
Twisters IA

8.700 8.800 9.4008.425 35.325
56 38T 54 26T 49T

49T

Merideth Brandt257
Yellow Jacket MA

9.225 8.175 9.2008.700 35.300
37T 51 49 39T 51 

51 

Olivia Lane222
Elite Gym MA

9.100 7.950 8.9259.225 35.200
48T 55 29 48 52 

52 

Taylor Clark225
Florida Elite

9.575 8.300 8.7258.550 35.150
4T 50 53 50T 53T

53T

Ava Cash218
Bull City Gym NC

9.100 9.550 8.5507.950 35.150
48T 15 57 54 53T

53T

Trinity Webb226
Fuzion Gym MO

8.725 8.075 8.7259.200 34.725
55 54 30T 50T 55 

55 

Mikaela Gorniak223
Erie Gym PA

9.250 7.225 9.5758.175 34.225
31T 56 55T 12T 56 

56 

BB-Avery Berger213
Austin Elite TX

0.000 0.000 0.0008.900 8.900
57 57 40T 57 57 

57 
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